The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cassette, for High Density Patch Panel
OCXX Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
  1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Applications
PROSE cassette supports a variety of optic fiber types including OS2, OM3, OM4 and OM5. PROSE provides 24 core MPO-LC general
cassette matched with High Density Patch Panel of 96F/1HU,12 core MPO-LC thin cassette matched with Extra High Density Patch

  2 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Optional Configuration
Ordering Information
Category Fiber Count - Fiber Type MTP/MPO Type - Polarity
OC：Optical Cassette
12:12F (for 144F/1U)
24:24F (for 96F/1U)
SM：SM
M2：OM2
M3：OM3
M4：OM4
M5：OM5
MM: MPO Male
MF: MPO Female
TM: MTP Male
TF: MTP Female
A:Type A
B:Type B
C:Type C
G:General Polarity
For Example:
Order Number Description
OC12-SMMM-G Cassette, 12F, MPO(M)-LC, SM, General Polarity, for 144F/1U
OC12-M3MM-G Cassette, 12F, MPO(M)-LC, OM3, General Polarity, for 144F/1U
OC12-M4MM-G Cassette, 12F, MPO(M)-LC, OM4, General Polarity, for 144F/1U
OC12-SMMF-G Cassette, 12F, MPO(F)-LC, SM, General Polarity, for 144F/1U
OC12-M3MF-G Cassette, 12F, MPO(F)-LC, OM3, General Polarity, for 144F/1U
OC12-M4MF-G Cassette, 12F, MPO(F)-LC, OM4, General Polarity, for 144F/1U
OC24-SMMM-G Cassette, 24F, MPO(M)-LC, SM, General Polarity, for 144F/1U
OC24-M3MM-G Cassette, 24F, MPO(M)-LC, OM3, General Polarity, for 96F/1U
OC24-M4MM-G Cassette, 24F, MPO(M)-LC, OM4, General Polarity, for 96F/1U
OC24-SMMF-G Cassette, 24F, MPO(F)-LC, SM, General Polarity, for 96F/1U
OC24-M3MF-G Cassette, 24F, MPO(F)-LC, OM3, General Polarity, for 96F/1U
OC24-M4MF-G Cassette, 24F, MPO(F)-LC, OM4, General Polarity, for 96F/1U
High Density Patch Panel，96F/1U Extra High Density Patch Panel，144F/1U
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cassette, for High Density Patch Panel
OCXX Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
  3 / 3 Rev. 1.0
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,
MIDC Chakan Industrial Area, Khed, Pune , India
410501
Tel: +91 2135-635200
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Bangalore - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: No.494 East End Main Road, Jayanagar IX Block,
Bangalore, India 560069
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
New Delhi - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: H-3/157, 2nd Floor, Vikas Puri, New Delhi, India
110018
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Dhaka - Bangladesh
PROSE Technologies (Bangladesh) Limited